
BATEMANMANUFACTURING.COM

Introducing our newly redesigned demolition contractor grapple, 
engineered for superior performance and flexibility. With enhanced 
clamping force and a customized sleeve kit for easy installation,  
this grapple is a versatile attachment for any machine in its class.  
Its heavy-duty casted tips ensure durability and can be easily  
replaced, while the sharp design enhances penetration and capacity. 
Ideal for demolition, scrap industries, and construction, this grapple 
features wear plate packages and hard-facing options. Compatible 
with pin-on or coupler setups, it offers a streamlined mechanical 
design at an affordable price, making it a must-have attachment.

Improved Clamping Force.

Custom Sleeve Kit for  
Easy Installation.

Heavy Duty Casted &  
Replaceable Tips for Longevity.

Wear Plate Packages &  
Hard Facing Options.

Streamlined Mechanical Design.

DEMOLITION 
CONTRACTOR 
GRAPPLE 
BCG SERIES



BATEMANMANUFACTURING.COM

DEMOLITION 
CONTRACTOR 
GRAPPLE 
BCG SERIES

BATEMAN is part of GRYB International, a group of companies 
 that provide industry-defining material handling solutions.BA-SAS-BDG_SERIES-E-24-01

MODEL BCG20-2/3 BCG30-2/3 BCG40-2/3 BCG50-2/3 BCG70-2/3 BCG100-2/3 BCG140-2/3

# of Tines Front/Back 2/3 2/3 2/3 2/3 2/3 2/3 2/3

Machine Class LBS 
(T)

20-30,000 
(9-14)

25-35,000 
(11-16)

35-46,000 
(16-21)

46-65,000 
(21-29)

65-88,000 
(29-40)

88-111,000 
(40-50)

115-180,000 
(52-90)

Approx Weight LBS 
(KG)

640 
(290)

1,850 
(840)

2,900 
(1,350)

4,100 
(1,860)

5,200 
(2,360)

6,500 
(2,948)

8,800 
(3,992)

Tip to Tip Max 
Opening (A)

IN 
(MM)

68 
(1727)

104 
(2,644)

114
(2,896)

120 
(3,048)

126 
(3,200)

136 
(3,455)

160 
(4,065)

Back Jaw Width (B) IN 
(MM)

26 
(660)

34 1/2 
(876)

44 
(1,118)

49 1/2
(1,257)

52
(1,321)

58
(1,473)

62 
(1,575)

Front Jaw Width (C) IN 
(MM)

16 
(406)

20 1/2 
(521)

29 3/4 
(756)

34 
(864)

36 
(914)

40 
(1,016)

43 
(1,093)

Closed Opening (D) IN 
(MM)

6 
(152)

6 5/8 
(168)

7 3/4 
(196)

10 1/4 
(260)

11 1/2
(288)

12 
(304)

16 
(406)

Rad (E) IN 
(MM)

34 
(864)

52 
(1,321)

57 1/2 
(1,461)

61 1/2 
(1,562)

63 
(1,600)

68 
(1,727)

80 
(2,032)

For Use With Pingrabber N N Y Y Y Y See notes

Sleeve Kit N Y Y Y Y Y N

 Dim "B" 

 Dim "C" 

 Dim "A" 

 Dim "D" 

 Rad "E" 

Not all pin grabbers will work in the same class range. Sleeve kits are machine specific. Please check with Bateman  
Manufacturing for sleeve kit and pin grabber compatibility All specs are subject to change upon final design considerations. 
*** 3 OVER 4 configurations available upon request

NOTES


