

## BATEMAN

## DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR GRAPPLE

**BCG SERIES** 

Introducing our newly redesigned demolition contractor grapple, engineered for superior performance and flexibility. With enhanced clamping force and a customized sleeve kit for easy installation, this grapple is a versatile attachment for any machine in its class. Its heavy-duty casted tips ensure durability and can be easily replaced, while the sharp design enhances penetration and capacity. Ideal for demolition, scrap industries, and construction, this grapple features wear plate packages and hard-facing options. Compatible with pin-on or coupler setups, it offers a streamlined mechanical design at an affordable price, making it a must-have attachment.

Improved Clamping Force.

**Custom Sleeve Kit for Easy Installation.** 

Heavy Duty Casted & Replaceable Tips for Longevity.

Wear Plate Packages & Hard Facing Options.

Streamlined Mechanical Design.



## DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR GRAPPLE

BCG SERIES

MODEL		BCG20-2/3	BCG30-2/3	BCG40-2/3	BCG50-2/3	BCG70-2/3	BCG100-2/3	BCG140-2/3
# of Tines Front/Back		2/3	2/3	2/3	2/3	2/3	2/3	2/3
Machine Class	LBS	20-30,000	25-35,000	35-46,000	46-65,000	65-88,000	88-111,000	115-180,000
	(T)	(9-14)	(11-16)	(16-21)	(21-29)	(29-40)	(40-50)	(52-90)
Approx Weight	LBS	640	1,850	2,900	4,100	5,200	6,500	8,800
	(KG)	(290)	(840)	(1,350)	(1,860)	(2,360)	(2,948)	(3,992)
Tip to Tip Max	IN	68	104	114	120	126	136	160
Opening (A)	(MM)	(1727)	(2,644)	(2,896)	(3,048)	(3,200)	(3,455)	(4,065)
Back Jaw Width (B)	IN	26	34 1/2	44	49 1/2	52	58	62
	(MM)	(660)	(876)	(1,118)	(1,257)	(1,321)	(1,473)	(1,575)
Front Jaw Width (C)	IN	16	20 1/2	29 3/4	34	36	40	43
	(MM)	(406)	(521)	(756)	(864)	(914)	(1,016)	(1,093)
Closed Opening (D)	IN	6	6 5/8	7 3/4	10 1/4	11 1/2	12	16
	(MM)	(152)	(168)	(196)	(260)	(288)	(304)	(406)
Rad (E)	IN	34	52	57 1/2	61 1/2	63	68	80
	(MM)	(864)	(1,321)	(1,461)	(1,562)	(1,600)	(1,727)	(2,032)
For Use With Pingrabber		N	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	See notes
Sleeve Kit		N	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	N

NOTES Not all pin grabbers will work in the same class range. Sleeve kits are machine specific. Please check with Bateman Manufacturing for sleeve kit and pin grabber compatibility All specs are subject to change upon final design considerations.

\*\*\* 3 OVER 4 configurations available upon request

